H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)

Tentative L L.B / B.A.LL.B —Main/Back Examination Schedulel 2022-23

B.A.LL.B V Sem Time: 12 —02 PM.
Date Day B.A.LL.B V Sem Paper
24.01.2023 | Tuesday Jurisprudence. :
27.01.2023 | Friday Law of Contract (Contract- I)
31.01.2023 | Tuesday Law of crime.
03.02.2023 | Friday Competition Law / Law of Corporate
Finance
06.02.2023 | Monday Company Law

LL.B III/ B.A.LL.B VII Sem

Time: 12 —02 PM.

Date Day LL.B III Sem Paper B.A.LL.B VII Sem Paper
24.01.2023 | Tuesday Jurisprudence. - - - -
28.01.2023 | Saturday Property Law including Property Law including Transfer
Transfer of Property....... of Property.......
01.02.2023 | Wednesday | Labour & Industrial Law I Labour & Industrial Law II
04.02.2023 | Saturday Land Law/ Law of Insurance - - :
07.02.2023 | Tuesday - - - Law of Technology/Health Care Law
09.02.2023 | Thursday - - - Principies of Taxation
LL.B V/B.A.LL.B IX Sem Time: 12 —02 PM.
Date Day LL.BV Sem Paper B.A.LL.B IX Sem Paper
25.01.2023 | Wednesday | Law of Evidence. Law of Evidence
30.01.2023 | Monday Law of Crime-II. Law of Crime-II
02.02.2023 | Thursday Civil Procedure code and - - -
Limitation Act.
04.02.2023 | Saturday - - - Land Laws / Law of Insurance
08.02.2023 | Wednesday | Offences Against Children and | Equity Trust/Banking Law.
Juvenile Offences / Women and
Law
B.A.LL.B III Semester Time: 09 -11 AM.
Date Day Paper
25.01.2023 | Wednesday | XV- Constitutional Law
130.01.2023 | Monday XI- English-IIT
02.02.2023 | Thursday XII- Political Science III
04.02.2023 | Saturday XIII- Political Science IV
08.02.2023 | Wednesday | XIV- Sociology III

Note: Final Datsheet will be announced later
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